- Ergebnisliste -
Datum: 08.07.2023 Ort: 86150 Augsburg Veranstalter: RSG Augsburg

Wertungsklasse:

Status des Ergebnisses:

Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

142
141

10072401588
10036376192

Wertungsklasse:

Status des Ergebnisses:

Anzahl der Kilometer:

Stundendurchschnitt (Sieger):

Platz Nr.

1.

© N O n A w DN

109
107
106
101
103
104
108
105

UCI-ID
10036482690
10082433715
10115425233
10076609570
10050492019
10122928686
10142847335
10140668976

4.11 Juniorinnen U19

offiziell
40,8 km
40,3 km/h

NAME, Vorname
WALTER, Lilly
SCHRAG, Emily

4.9 Elite FT und Elite Frauen

offiziell
42,0 km
41,5 km/h

NAME, Vorname
SINEKAL, Finja
BETZ, Svenja
KUMMER, Pia
FRUHMESSER, Tanja
PAGGEL, Katharina
ZWICK, Sabrina
FURHOLZER, Maria
ALPMANN, Hanna

Verein / Team
RSV Irschenberg

Team Mangertseder

Verein / Team

MAXX-SOLAR ROSE Women Racing (Pro Rider)
MAXX-SOLAR ROSE Women Racing (Pro Rider)
Auto Brosch RSC Kempten

Cis women racing/ vc Lechhausen

RV Union 1886 Niirnberg

RSC Kempten

RSV Vaihingen

RV Pfeil Tlibingen

Rd.

34
34

35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32

Pkt.
38 1h00'48"
26 1hO00'49"
Pkt. Zeit
27 1h00'47"
28 0h59'52"
24 1h00'47"
8 1h00'48"
1 1hoo0'48"
0 1ho00'49"
0 O0h59'56"
0 1ho00'53"

lvonl



